ST. GEORGE HIGH SCHOOL

Phulwaria, Barauni ( Begusarai) Bihar- 851112

CLASS ADMISSION

PRIMARY
MIDDLE
SECONDARY

SR SEC.

FEE STRUCTURE

FEE

4500

5000

6000
6000

TUITION YEARLY

FEE

2900

1000

1100

1100

FEE

6600

7700

8800
8800

OTHER
FEE

1700

1700

1700

1700
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