## **ST. GEORGE HIGH SCHOOL**

Phulwaria, Barauni (Begusarai) Bihar-851112

## FEE STRUCTURE

CLASS	ADMISSION	TUITION	YEARLY	OTHER
	FEE	FEE	FEE	FEE
PRIMARY	4500	900	6600	1700
MIDDLE	5000	1000	7700	1700
SECONDAR	Y 6000	1100	8800	1700
SR SEC.	6000	1100	8800	1700



This document was created with the Win2PDF "Print to PDF" printer available at

https://www.win2pdf.com

This version of Win2PDF 10 is for evaluation and non-commercial use only. Visit <u>https://www.win2pdf.com/trial/</u> for a 30 day trial license.

This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF.

https://www.win2pdf.com/purchase/